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 Just Listed | Orindawoods | 114 Ravenhill Road 
3 Bedrooms | 3 Bathrooms | $1,750,000 

Prepare to be mesmerized by the panoramic views of the             
surrounding hills. As the fog gracefully rolls over the landscape, 
you can indulge in evening dinners on the wraparound deck or 

welcome the day with a warm cup of Joe as the glow of the   
morning sun highlights the surrounding hillside. 

 
Step inside and experience the grandeur of this home. High       
ceilings and walls of glass create a dramatic living area that        

immerses you in natural light and the picturesque landscape       
beyond. Rich, cherry hardwoods grace the 
floors throughout most of the upper level 

and with a touch of a button you can       
effortlessly control the lighting and privacy 
with electric shades. These are just a few of 

the modern conveniences this impressive 
home has to offer.  



V A N G U A R D  P R O P E R T I E S
E A S T  B A Y





A Happy Valley Playground on Double Lot

3943 Happy Valley Road, Lafayette 

Listed for $10,995,000

This retreat sits on a dual lot at the end of a private 
drive, a world away from life’s cares. The principal lot 
(3941 HV Rd) is 2.3 acres, adjoining the undeveloped 
second lot (3943, .98 acre), now a garden, which can 
be preserved as open space or developed or sold 
separately. It offers entertainment for those of any age 
and so much more!

Call Ann for a private showing.

415.999.0253
a.newtoncane@ggsir.com
annnewtoncane.com
Lic.# 02084093

Ann Newton Cane
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family owned since 1933

October Sale!

25% off all Perennials, Trees and Shrubs 
Also on sale...benches, bistro sets, 

canvas prints and more!

25% off Perennials, Trees and Shrubs
Also find special pricing on 

select garden decor.

Flowers • Trees • Succulents • Pottery & Fountains
Benches • Garden Decor • House Plants • Gifts • Jewelry

Garden Consultation

196 Moraga Way • (925) 254-3713 • Open Wednesday - Sunday



93 Moraga Way, Suite 103 • Orinda, CA 94563 • Phone: (925) 254-0505
                 Visit www.villageassociates.com                                       

LAMORINDA’S  LEADING INDEPENDENT REAL ESTATE F IRM

facebook.com/VillageAssociates

instagram.com/VillageAssociates 

twitter.com/villageassoc 

DRE#01301392
It’s Village. Of Course.

Sat/Sun Open Homes 

41 La Noria
Top quality 5 bd/ 4 ba home 
around the corner from OCC w/ an 
incredible layout & magical spaces 
indoor & out!

$3,795,000

OR INDA The Village 
Associates: 

Ashley Battersby

Shannon Conner

Meara Dunsmore

Linda Ehrich

Emily Estrada

Joan Evans

Linda Friedman

Liz Gallagher

Claudia Gohler

Ari Hatton

Gillian Judge Hogan

Dexter Honens II

Christina Linezo

April Matthews

Hillary Murphy

Karen Murphy

John Nash

Altie Schmitt

Ann Sharf

Amy Rose Smith

Molly Smith

Jeff Snell

Lynda Snell

Alexis Thompson

Clark Thompson

Angie Evans Traxinger

Ignacio Vega

Ann Ward

Margaret Zucker

$1,480,000

51 Las Palomas
A light-filled home on a sun-
drenched lot features 4 bd/2 ba, a 
glistening pool & expansive views 
in the hills of OCC!

OR INDA

$589,000

1409A Spruce Street
Beautifully refreshed & filled with 
light! 1bd/1ba unit is quiet & 
private yet close to UC, shops, 
transportation & parks! 

OR INDA

$2,250,000

OR INDA

3445 Shangri-La Road
Desirable Reliez Valley 
neighborhood offers amazing 
privacy, stunning views, beautiful 
architecture on an almost 1 acre 
lot! 

$9,800/mo.

$1,999,000

102 Camino Don Miguel
Old World charm in a 1937 Orinda 
hacienda, updated w/ a chef’s 
kitchen, wood floors throughout, 
private office & an open floorplan!

LAFAYETTE

$5,850/mo.

3152 Maryola Court
3 bd/ 2.5 ba rancher located near 
town/trails/freeway w/ bonus 
room downstairs & additional sun 
room!

MORAGA MORAGA

56 Wandel Drive
This single level home features 4 
bds/2.5 ba and 2,178 square feet 
plus a bonus office space in the 
garage!

$6,000/mo.

LAFAYETTE

1944 Ascot Drive
Amazing 2 bd/ 1.5 bd 1234 sqft 
Moraga townhome w/ views of the 
hills from the upper & lower decks!

$975,000

$3,200/mo.

$595,000$3,500/mo.

550 Odin Drive
Single level 4 bd/ 2 ba rancher has 
a great floor plan w/ wonderful 
indoor/outdoor flow! 

2014 13th Avenue
This single family home features 
5 bd/ 3 ba, laminate floors & 
plenty of room to entertain family 
& friends!

1655 N California, #312 
Beautiful 1 bd + den/ 1.5 ba condo 
with modern finishes in the highly 
sought after Mercer building in 
downtown Walnut Creek! 

B ERKELEYWALNUT CREEK OAKLANDPLEASANT H I LL

New Price!New Lease!

Lease!

Lease!

Lease!

2 Stanton Court
This open concept 4 bd/ 3 ba 
home feels like a brand-new build! 
Bright & airy w/ 2782 SF, chef’s 
kitchen, wood oak floors & a 
detached office! 




